
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
53 

115 
110 
43 
30 
25 
44 
79 
69 
33 
9 
3 

13 
5 

81 
31 
88 
20 

123 

Name 
Adam Vesterlund 
Devin Lundbrink 
Sebastian Melberg 
Walter Thyren 
Iris Borgström 
Linnea Aadahl 
Elise Nilsson 
Viggo Lennartsson 
Ruben Säfström 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
William Sandervåg 
Lucas Kvist 
Walter Burnert 
Damon Thongyoi 
Eddie Levin 
Arne Nilsson (D) 
Carl Falk 
Elliot Broman (D) 
Axel Fernqvist (D) 

Diff 

0.236 
0.293 
0.357 
0.404 
0.515 
0.950 
1.070 
1.154 
1.239 
1.341 
1.351 
1.479 
1.550 
1.668 
1.764 
2.117 
2.370 

Best Tm 
40.448 
40.684 
40.741 
40.805 
40.852 
40.963 
41.398 
41.518 
41.602 
41.687 
41.789 
41.799 
41.927 
41.998 
42.116 
42.212 
42.565 
42.818 

Sponsor 
Drago Corse 
OTK 
Tecno 
DR 
Intrepid 
Tecno 
BirelArt 
Birel 
TonyKart 
Energy 
Tony Kart 
Birel Art 
Parolin 
CRG 
Tecno 
Tony Kart 
Parolin 
Parolin 
BirelArt 

Klubb 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Katrineholms KS 
Mora MK 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Borlänge MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Mini 

Träning 1 Grupp 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:02:48 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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